Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0875075 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/20/2020 11:20:36 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CHARLESTON FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.

Company ID: 0875075 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/27/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/20/2020 11:20:36 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3475 CHARLESTON ROAD DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Registered Agent Name/Address

DOUGLAS TAPP 720 DALTON CEMETERY ROAD DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Current Officers

President THOMAS DOUGLAS TAPP 720 OldDalton Cemetery Rd. Dawson Springs KY 42408
Secretary Rita Stokes 135 Daylight Road, Dawson Springs, KY 42408
Treasurer MARY HOPPER 1275 OLNEY RD, DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Directors

Director THOMAS DOUGLAS TAPP 720 DALTON CEMETERY ROAD DAWSON SPRINGS KY 42408

Director BARBARA HOLLIS 501 ELVA ROAD, MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Director RITA STOKES 135 DAYLIGHT ROAD, DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Director MARTY BOWENS 109 EAST HALL STREET, DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Director BETH GRAY 316 JIMMY LOVELL ROAD, DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

County: Hopkins
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature MARY HOPPER Title TREASURER